10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag
START LIST
10m Légpuska ifi fiu

Individual
Budapest
SAT 15 JUN 2024, START TIME 09:25

Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Nation |Date of Birth 1| 2| 3| 2 Total [Remarks

30 17510 MOLNAR Ferdinand NPSLE 30 NOV2009|

31 13339 KERTAI Szabolcs UTE 22 FEB 2007[

32 15091 TOTH Bajnai Bruno Roland KLSE 18 DEC 2007[

33 17163 LENGYEL Adam MATE- 9 AUG 2010|
G

34 17164 BOTA Levente VAMAV 12 MAR 2009)|

35 14326 IVANKA Csongor Csaba UTE 27 SEP 2009|

36 15402 MARTA Akos BHSE 17 MAY 2007|

37 18769 HALASZ Andras Benedek APLE 22 MAY 2009|

38 18363 HEGEDUS Laszlo Dominik ~ VAMAV 15 FEB 2007|

39 15702 PONCSAK Zeteny EVSE 310CT 2008|
40 15147 MAROSSY Noe UTE 25 JUN 2009|
41 14735 PETROVICS Artur NYPLE 22Ssep 2007|
42 14939 TAKACS Pal Ignac TVSC 29APR 2008|
43 14379 SZUCS-KRISTOF Vilmos g/IATE- 22 MAR 2oo7|
44 17205 BALAZS Daniel APLE  18JAN 2008| | I I I | |
45 16640 SZABADOS Koppany NPSLE 31JuL 2009| | | | | | |
46 18270 BERKESZI Andras BHSE 19MAR 2009| | I I I | |
47 13338 FUGLOVICS Armand UTE 7 DEC 2007| | I I I | |
48 17601 VARGA Daniel BHSE 5MAR 2009| | I I I | |
49 17428 VARGA Tamas cstc 9peczoor] | [ [ ] | |
50 15754 LEOPOLD Zoltan UTE 25 MAY 2009| | I I I | |

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 21; Total number of athletes: 21; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 34E3F7E6
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag
START LIST
10m Légpuska feérfi

Qualification
Budapest
SAT 15 JUN 2024, START TIME 09:25

* MAGYAR »
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. Natio Series
FP | Bib No [Name Date of Birth Total |Remarks
n 1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6

1 14685 MARTONYI Janos Peter KLSE 2AUG 1982 | | | | | | [ |

3 4798 BIATOVSZKI Laszlo Jozsef SSC 7 AUG 1963] | | | | | | [ |

4 7003 SZALAI Mihaly APLE 20CT 1972] | | | | | | [ |

5 17761 KIRALY Robert Belian SSC  1AUG 1984| | | | | | | [ |
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 4; Targets available: 78 (2-79)
Legend 2C764B3A
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 11 JUN 2024, 19:37 Q10000FSA1506240925.1.ARM.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag
START LIST
10m Légpuska junior fiu

Qualification
Budapest
SAT 15 JUN 2024, START TIME 09:25

* MAGYAR »
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Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Nation |Date of Birth Total [Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
6 14153 BERTALAN Zolta Beke PVSK 18 JAN 2007 | | | | | | [ I
7 14941 TAKACS Peter ifi TVSC 12 SEP 2005 | | | | | | | |
8 17167 TOTH Adam Balazs VAMAYV 15 AUG 2005 | | | | | | [ |
9 14283 LEVAI Csongor MATE- 26 AUG 2008 | | | | | | | |
G
10 13814 BAKSICS Daniel PVSK 16 FEB 2008 | | | | | | | |
11 12195 RACZ Aron BHSE 24 OCT 2006| | | | | | | | |
12 11492 DENES Andras MATE- 25 APR 2003 | | | | | | | |
G
13 13919 TAKACS Dezso BHSE 11 DEC 2006 | | | | | | | |
14 11067 WITTMANN Peter APLE 21 SEP 2003 | | | | | | | |
15 13124 ZSIGMOND-SELYEBY Aron CSTC 18 JAN 2006| | | | | | | | |
16 11326 RESCSIK Csaba CTSE  6JuL 2004] | | | | | | | |
17 13460 TANKOVICS Tamas ZTE 13 SEP 2006| | | | | | | | |
18 13317 HAVJAR Kristof MATE- 2 FEB 2004] | | | | | | | |
G
19 11710 KALMAN Balint ZTE 20 MAR 2005 | | | | | | | |
20 14382 DEVENYI Botond MATE- 6 JAN 2006] | | | | | | | |
G
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 15; Targets available: 78 (2-79)
Legend 95AB257D
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 11 JUN 2024, 19:37 Q10000FSA1506240925.1.ARMJ.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag
START LIST
10m Légpuska no

Qualification
Budapest
SAT 15 JUN 2024, START TIME 11:20

FP | Bib No [Name Nation (Date of Birth Series Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6

1 11778 FARKAS Agnes gATE- CECAEE I I N A I | |
2 11012 BAJOS Gitta EVSE 13 MAY 2002] | | | | | | | |
3 10827 SZALAI Fatime APLE  230CT 1999 [ | | | | | | |
4 11471 BORSOS Fanni EVSE 6 MAR 2000| | | | | | | | |
5 10381 BIATOVSZKI Mira Zsuzsanna TVSC 19 JUN 1992] [ | | | | | | |
6 13127 NAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna BHSE 13 FEB 2002 | | | | | | | |
7 10918 TARR Vivien UTE  1FEB2001] | | | | | | | |
8 12306 HORVATH Orsolya ZTE 12 DEC 1994| | | | | | | | |
9 10945 DENES Eszter UTE 26 APR 2001 | | | | [ | [ |
10 9611 KATONA Martina DLA 24 APR 1986| | | | | | | | |
11 10815 TOMA Dorina UTE 14 SEP 1999 | | | | | | | |

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 11; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend EOD6F47A

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Version of 11 JUN 2024, 19:38 QO0000FSA1506241120.1.ARW.0.001.pdf BCFC 8 Page 1 of 1

MAGYAR SPORTLOVOK SZOVETSEGE f:-t\ HUNGARIAN SHOOTING FEDERATION

NS

Created with the DynamicPDF Essentials Edition

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER


https://www.dynamicpdf.com/essentials

10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag
START LIST
10m Légpuska junior leany

Qualification
Budapest
SAT 15 JUN 2024, START TIME 11:20

Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Nation |Date of Birth Total [Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6

12 13196 KERESZTESI Petra Inez TVSC 28JUN 2008[

21 14044 JURONICS Anna Boglarka  PVSK 1JUN 2008|

13 17055 BOZSOLIK Sarolta PVSK 26 SEP 2007 | |
14 13135 MOLNAR Kata _Fr>SNZR 27 JAN 2007 | | | [ |
15 11582 TOMA Reka UTE 12 SEP 2006 | | | | | | | |
16 16144 JOVAN Noemi TVSC 17 JAN 2006| | | | | | | | |
17 15045 SZABO Zsofia ZTE 15 JAN 2004| | | | | | | | |
18 16976 PAP Jerne Zsofia TVSC 11 DEC 2007| | | | | | | | |
19 13596 HEGEDUS Abigel PVSK 6 MAR 2008 | | | | | | | |
20 12568 BORSOS Eszter UTE 11 MAR 2005 | | | | | | | |

[ [ [ [ [ 1 | |

[ [ [ [ [ 1 | |

22 15033 FERIK Csilla MATE- 16 MAY 2008]
G
23 11730 VINTZE Regina EVSE 28 MAR 2005 | | | | | | | |
24 16597 TOKAI Dora Andrea CSTC  8NOV 2006| | | | | | | | |
25 16823 POPOVICS Palma MATE- 22 SEP 200| | | | | | | | |
G

26 15701 ANDRASSY Fruzsina Eva EVSE 100CT 2008|

(1 [ [ 1 | | |

27 11435 TOTH Anna UTE 14 OCT 2005| | | | | | | | |

28 15700 DOMBI Emma Vivien EVSE  1NOV 2009| | | | | | | [ |

29 17166 GALL Kamilla Keana VAMAV 28 JUN 2005 | | | | | | | |

30 11055 FARKAS Dora EVSE 23 APR 2003| | | | | | | | |
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 19; Total number of athletes: 19; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 4850D177

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Version of 11 JUN 2024, 19:38 QO0000FSA1506241120.1.ARWJ.0.001.pdf BCFC 7 Page 1 of 1
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10m Légpuska serdulo fiu

Individual
Budapest
SAT 15 JUN 2024, START TIME 12:15

START LIST

10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag

FP | Bib No [Name Nation (Date of Birth p | S:Tes 3 | Total |Remarks
1 14968 MESZAROS Bence Pvsk 1oeczo0] | | | | l |
2 17891 MELYKUTI David ctse 2savs20t1 | T T ] | |
3 16818 ILLES Daniel UtTE  27oec2ot[ | | [ ] l |
4 18102 TATAR Mark Jozsef g/IATE- atres2ot)] [ T T ] | |
5 16285 LEOPOLD Milan UTE 18 APR 2011 | | | | | |
6 16914 FELSZEGHY AdamKevin EVSE 18 AUG 2012] | | | | | |
7 15052 MARTON TamaslaszZlo ~ UTE  5FEB2010| | | | | | |
8 17201 URBAN Andras CTSE 294Ul 2010 | | | | | |
9 16977 VARGA Vince Csete UTE  18AUG 2012 | | | | | |
10 18434 OLAH Zsombor Imre CTSE 19FEB 2014| | | | I | |
11 16284 KISS-VAMOSIZsombor ~ UTE 16 MAY 2010| | | | | | |
12 17714 KISBODRI Balint Attila CTSE 18 JUN 2010 | | | | | |
13 17224 VERESS Daniel BHSE 25 APR 2011 | | | | | |
14 18345 LENGYEL Levente g/IATE- 23 AUG 2012] | | | | | |
15 18590 TURI Oliver APLE  200CT 2012] [ | | | | |

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 15; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 48881122

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag
START LIST

10m Légpuska serdulo leany

Individual
Budapest
SAT 15 JUN 2024, START TIME 12:15

FP | Bib No [Name Nation (Date of Birth p | S:Tes 3 | Total |Remarks
16 18266 KUN Zita BHSE smar2010] [ T T ] l |
17 18473 NAGY Reka MATE: 22 av 20 | T T ] | |
18 18233 SZABO Adel Dorottya UTE 14 MAY 2013 | | | | | |
19 18464 LESTYANSZKI Laura BHSE 14 JUN 2010 | | | | | |
20 17843 SZOLNOKI Csenge UTE 27 FEB 2011 | | | | | |
21 18044 ADAMIK Anna Sara CTSE 29 Nov 2011 | | | | | |
22 15612 FRIEDRICH Aliz PVSK 25 APR 2011 | | | | | |
23 15699 MOLNAR Sara EVSE  9FEB 2011 | | | | | |
24 16969 SZILVA Szonja CTSE  22Nov 2011 | | | | | |
25 18330 KOVACS Hanga APLE 20 MAR 2012] | | | | | |
26 18005 MARTON Tamara Zsuzsanna UTE  29JUL 2012| | | | | | |

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 11; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend saD1CaCo

BibNo  Bib Number P Firing Point
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. MAHYAH

10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag
START LIST
10m Légpuska ifi leany

Individual
Budapest
SAT 15 JUN 2024, START TIME 12:15

MAHYAB

Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Nation |Date of Birth p | > | 3 | Total [Remarks
27 18018 GOMBOS Anna Liliom MATE- 26mar2000] | | | ] l !
G
28 15851 HERA Georgina PVSK  8MAY 2008 | | | | | |
29 16206 KOVACS Bianka KLSE 1APR 2009| I I I I | |
31 17283 DEVENYI Kincso Flora MATE- 15APR 2009| I I I I | |
G
32 16681 ZAKAR Emma Eszter BHSE 11NOV 2008| | | | | | |
33 17094 KOVACS Lotti PVSK 1 SEP 2009 | [ | | | |
34 17525 CSIKOS Aliz KLSE 25 MAY 2008] | [ | | | |
35 17770 LECZA Bianka UTE 21 APR 2009| | I I I | |
36 17472 CzZUCZU Szilarda KLSE 1 SEP 2007| | I I I | |
37 18020 ARGYELAN Patricia MATE- 19 MAY 2009| | I I I | |
G
38 17062 HAASZ JankaMagdolna ~ PVSK 18 JUL 2009| | | | | | |
39 18265 BEKEFI Flora BHSE 4 JAN 2008 | | | | | |
40 15850 WIESNER Csenge Zsofi PVSK 13 JAN 2009| | | | | | |
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 13; Total number of athletes: 13; Targets available: 78 (2-79)
Legend ACC15F11
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 11 JUN 2024, 19:34 100000FSA1506241215.1.AR40WY.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag
START LIST

10m Légpisztoly férfi

Qualification
Budapest

SUN 16 JUN 2024, START TIME 09:25

FP | Bib No [Name Nation (Date of Birth Series Total |Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 12826 MEZEI Gabor APLE 28 JAN 1961| | | | | | | [ |
2 13961 JUHASZ Marton SZHB 9 NOV 1988 | | | | | | [ |
3 2694 DOME Istvan MTLE 2¢austose] | | 1 | [ | [ |
4 12580 FARKAS Gabor EVSE 17 APR 1970 | | | | | | [ |
5 10551 KALMAR Tamas UTE 5 DEC 1995 | | | | | | [ |
6 18488 PAPP Zoltan Csaba SZHB  6FEB 1972 | | | | | | [ |
7 3407 SZOLLOSI Ferenc UTE 17 MAY 1957| | | | | | | l |
8 16152 RACZ Peter KSI  14JAN 1974] | | | | | | [ |
9 12135 TOTH Gabor UTE  11AUG 1973 | | | | | | [ |
10 10402 HUJBERT Daniel SZHB 21 SEP 1992 | | | | | | [ |
11 13542 CZENE Jozsef Attila HVLK 20 APR 1957| | | | | | | [ |
12 10759 SZEMAN David SZHB 29 JAN 1999 | | | | | | l |
13 18024 PALFI Gabor DLA 31 MAY 1993 | | | | | | [ |
14 6837 FERENCZ Zsolt EPLE  1MAR 1972 | | | | | | l |
15 9558 TOTH Viktor KLSE 4 JAN 1986| | | | | | | [ |
16 13564 TIHANYI Laszlo APLE  5MAR 1948 | | | | | | [ |
17 15527 NAGY Tibor BHSE 64Ul 1964 | | | | | | [ |
18 15086 PORCSALMY Imre Zoltan ~ APLE ~ 90CT 1963 | | | | | | [ |
19 7904 SVAB Sandor BPLE  6APR 1976| | | | | | | [ |
20 8447 GYIMESI Laszlo Vince KSl 26 APR 1978 | | | | | | l |
21 13558 BALOGH Gergely APLE  10FEB 1973 | | | | | | [ |
22 9935 OSKOLAS Imre ifj TVSC 22 AUG 1988 | | | | | | [ |
23 14671 KRESALEK Otto Laszlo APLE  8JUN 1958| | | | | | | l |
24 18052 LENGYEL David g/lATE- eSY2=R ) I I N l |
25 4056 AGOT Gyorgy APLE 24festoso | | T T T ] | |
26 14940 TAKACS Peter TVSC 10 JUN 1967 | | | | | | | |
27 2198 FERENCI Jozsef APLE 13 DEC 1952 | | | | | | | |
28 10888 POLGAR Janos IIE)EBLS 30 AUG 2000| | | | | | | | |
29 17234 TRAJER Szabolcs KSI 9 APR 2001 | | | | | | | |
30 10866 JOO Attila ifi SZHB 18 MAY 2000 [ | | | | | | |
31 15069 POLYAK Norbert Zsolt KSI 2 SEP 1975| | | | | | | | |
Version of 10 JUN 2024, 18:57 Q10000FSA1606240925.1.APM.0.001.pdf BCFC 22 Page 1 of 2
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Series
FP | Bib No [Name Nation |Date of Birth Total |Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 31; Total number of athletes: 31; Targets available: 31 (1-31)
Legend B77A6256
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 10 JUN 2024, 18:57 Q10000FSA1606240925.1.APM.0.001.pdf BCFC 22 Page 2 of 2
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag
START LIST
10m Légpisztoly junior fiu

Qualification
Budapest
SUN 16 JUN 2024, START TIME 09:25

Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Nation |Date of Birth Total [Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6

32 14659 KISS Gergely Laszlo NYPLE 20 DEC 2004 | | | | | | [ |
33 14683 TOKODI Tibor Bence KLSE 3 FEB 2004 | | | | | | [ |
34 11571 RENACZ Robert VESZP  50CT 2006| | | | | | | [ |
35 13784 BARABAS Bence VAMAYV 17 MAR 2006 | | | | | | [ |
36 14876 SZABO Barna Adam KsI 3 FEB 2007 | | | | | | [ |
37 17844 SZOLNOKI Marcell UTE 13 SEP 2006| | | | | | | [ |
38 13447 VLASZACS Tamas KSI  25FEB 2003 | | | | | | [ |
39 13665 REDECSI Mate BHSE 8 JUN 2004] | | | | | | [ |
40 15845 SZABO Akos UTE 26 AUG 2007 | | | | | | [ |
41 13266 WEITE Hayden Karoly KSI 7arr2o08 | T T T T 1 | |
42 18365 SZABO Gergo VAMAV 21 MAY 2006 | | | | | | [ |
43 16329 MOLNAR Adam DEBLS 74U <0 I I I I N | |
44 11507 DARABOS Donat SZHB 23 AUG 2005| | | | | | | | |
45 14377 GONCZOL Abel g/IATE- 28 NOV 2006| | | | | | | | |
46 16283 KISS-VAMOSI Adam UTE  15NOV 2008] | | | | | | | |
47 13145 TUGYA Zsombor NYPLE 18 AUG 2006| | | | | | | | |
48 11926 LACZIK David RABA 6 MAR 2004] | | | | | | | |
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 17; Total number of athletes: 17; Targets available: 17 (32-48)

Legend 9FF2A135

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag
START LIST
10m Légpisztoly no

Qualification
Budapest
SUN 16 JUN 2024, START TIME 11:20

Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Nation |Date of Birth Total [Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6

1 17958 DOBAYNE Maczko Aniko ~ BHSE 24 SEP 1967| | | | | | | l |
2 18176 KATONA Zsanett RABA  3MAY 1985| | | | | | | [ |
3 11601 FLEISCHER Bernadett EE>EBLS suantoos [ T T T T ] l |
4 11109 BALOGH Zsuzsa Eszter SZHB 13 SEP 2002] | | | | | | | |
5 11039 VARGA Zalay Babett UTE  6NOV 2002 | | | | | | | |
6 18759 PEREZ PenaAndreaMaria ECU  7APR1990| | | | | | | | |
7 12926 FARKAS Bernadett APLE  3FEB1987| | | | | | | | |
8 4729 BIATOVSZKINE Kerezsi SSC  16APR 1963 [ [ | | | | | |
Zsuzsanna
9 14547 KRESALEK Noemi APLE 18 MAY 1990| | | | | | | | |
10 18760 DURANGO Flores Diana ECU 20CT 1988| | | | | | | | |
Cristina
11 7818 DAVID Krisztina BHSE  5DEC 1975 | | | | | | I |
12 10622 MAJOR Veronika KELK 19 MAR 1997 | | | | | | I |
13 16819 gEBESTYEN Melinda Monika KLK 1 MAY 1983 | | | | | | I |
r.
14 9361 MOLNAR Zsuzsa DLA 7 JUN 1984 | | | | | | | |
15 18484 KAPAS Rita _I;-_’SNZR 13 APR 1984] | | | | | | | |
16 18352 LUKACS Gabriella CSLE 12 MAY 1978] | | | | | | | |

17 17897 KOMAROMINE Kek Erika ~ UTE 6 JUL 1970| | | | | | | |

18 12506 KOMAROMI Krisztina Panna TVSC 21 NOV 2001| | | | | | | |

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 18; Targets available: 18 (1-18)

Legend CC331195
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 10 JUN 2024, 18:57 QO0000FSA1606241120.1.APW.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag
START LIST
10m Légpisztoly junior leany
Qualification

Budapest
SUN 16 JUN 2024, START TIME 11:20

Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Nation |Date of Birth Total [Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6

19 13387 TINORDI Gabriella DUVLS 9 MAY 2004 | | | | | | [ |
E
20 14881 HORINKA Abigel KSI 19 APR 2006

21 12673 KALOCZI Szilvia Regina CSTC 26 AUG 2007|

22 15791 HADNAGY Viktoria Anna KSI 3 SEP 2008|

23 15902 FARKASRETI Eszter Maria SZHB  25APR 2005|

24 16604 VINCZE Kata Sara KSI 2 JAN 2009|
25 14024 PETER Kira Lara CSTC 19JuL 2007|
26 11635 FAZEKAS Milla KSI 3JUL 2006|

27 17588 FARNADI-NAGY Boglarka BHSE 23DEC 2006|

28 18535 KERTESZ Zsofia KsI 30 DEC 2003

29 14250 DOMSITS Olivia Ditta UTE 9 FEB 2004|

30 16764 KABINA Fanni KsI 1 MAY 2007 |

32 15823 GERGO Lilla KsI 6 APR 2006|

33 11077 JAKO Miriam CTSE  31JAN 2004|

34 13261 DEZSI Vivien KSI 26 FEB 2005|

35 13979 TOROK Fanni APLE 26 JUL 2006|

36 15832 SZABO-GALIBA Noemi MATE- 28 OCT 2006|
G

37 11553 LENART Eszter Nora NYPLE 29 SEP 2006| | | | | | | | |

38 16659 SZEMAN Greta DEBLS 22 MAR 2005| | | | | | | | |
E

39 14031 KOMLOS Diana KSI 3 NOV 2008| | | | | | | | |

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 20; Total number of athletes: 20; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 33DF9B6D
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag
START LIST
10m Légpisztoly serdulo fiu
Individual

Budapest
SUN 16 JUN 2024, START TIME 12:15

FP | Bib No [Name Nation |Date of Birth Series Total |Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4
1 18162 KAZAR Adam ksl tomavzor0] [T T ] | |
2 17475 BONCZ LaszloBendeguz ~ EPLE  14dunz01] | | | | l |
3 17777 PARADI Kenez Mate EE>EBLS ssmar2000 | ] [ ] | |
4 15152 TORMA Peter VAMAV 13 DEC 2010] | | | | | |
5 16205 KOVACS Mate KLSE 18 MAY 2011 | | | | | |
6 17697 MRENA Daniel SZHB 6 SEP 2010 | | | | | |
7 17474 DEAK Akos epLe ssepzom [ T T 1] | |
8 15156 HAJDU Csongor VAMAV 23maR2010 [ [ [ ] | |
9 17188 KORONDI Szabolcs KsI 50CT 2012] | | | | | |
10 16675 KISPAL Bernat UTE  22JUN 2010 | | | | | |
11 14874 FARKAS Akos KSI 12 MAR 2010 | | | | | |
12 18007 KISS Zoltan VSE  21APR2010| | | | | | |
13 18196 RODLER Bence UTE  20JuL 2011 | | | | | |
14 17212 HORVATH Miron SZHB 17 JAN 2011 | | | | | |
15 18009 NAGY Szilard KLSE  17JuL 2012 | | | | | |
16 16046 SZMATONA Gabor RABA 27 SEP 2010 | | | | | |
17 18006 DAJKA Gabor Dominik VSE  13AUG 2012] | | | | | |
18 15787 GOSZTOLA Gergo KSI 10 DEC 2010 | | | | | |
19 17413 BERECZKI Kevin NYPLE 3 MAR 2011 | | | | | |
20 17293 CZIFRIK Dorian Zalan SZHB 27 JAN 2011 | | | | | |
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 20; Total number of athletes: 20; Targets available: 20 (1-20)

Legend 84CC686C
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 10 JUN 2024, 18:57 110000FSA1606241215.1.AP40S.0.001.pdf BCFC 19 Page 1 of 1
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. MAHYAH

10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag
START LIST
10m Légpisztoly ifi leany

Individual
Budapest
SUN 16 JUN 2024, START TIME 12:15

MAHYAB

Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Nation |Date of Birth p | > | 3 | Total [Remarks
21 18404 HORVATH Hajnalka Erzsebet RABA 12 DEC 2007 | | | | l |
22 17318 PAPP Zsofia MATE- atuan2o07 | [ T 1 | |
G
23 18621 KISS Virag KSI 7 JUN 2007| I I I I | |
24 17719 PRINCZ Eszter Edit EPLE 9 MAY 2007| I I I I | |
25 17197 OROSZ Dora NYPLE 210CT 2009| | | | | | |
26 13786 BARDOS Vivien VAMAV 17 OCT 2008| | I I I | |
27 17011 CSEKIEmma DEBLS 27 NOV 2009| | | | | | |
E
28 18501 BOCSI Hanga Biborka EPLE 23JuL 2007| | | | | | |
29 17239 DORA Bianka KSI  290CT 2007] | [ | | | |
30 17411 KRALIK Reka KLSE 11SEP 2007| | | I I | |
31 17137 KOZA Greta CTSE 19 JUN 2009 | [ | | | |
32 18639 NAGY Bianka MATE- 17 MAY 2007| | | | I | |
G
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Targets available: 12 (21-32)
Legend 4CCECA51
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 10 JUN 2024, 18:57 I100000FSA1606241215.1.AP40WY.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag
START LIST
10m Légpisztoly ifi fiu
Individual

Budapest
SUN 16 JUN 2024, START TIME 13:45

Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Nation |Date of Birth 1| 2| 3| 2 Total [Remarks

1 14025 SALAMON Andras szhB w207 | [ [ ] I |
2 14855 BENKO Aron UTE  2smavzooo] | | [ ] I |
3 17082 KAJARI Aron szHB 2snovzoos] | [ [ 1 I |
4 17009 TOKODI Andras Laszlo KLSE 10JUN 2009| I I I I l I
5 14735 PETROVICS Artur NYPLE 22sep200r] | | [ ] I |
6 18636 SIMON Roland CTSE sauvc2000 | | [ ] I |
7 17689 BERECZKI Bence NYPLE 1auez2008 | | [ ] I |
8 18370 SZABO Levente gATE- soctoo] [ T T ] I |
9 16045 PULA Csongor RABA 17 SEP 2008

10 14740 TUROCZI Zoltan NYPLE 5 SEP 2008

11 18523 SZENTJOBY Kevin KSI 30 JUN 2007

I
I
I
12 13959 BALOGH Marton Andras SZHB 15 NOV 2007| |
I
I
I

13 13986 SZEKER Mate Balint UTE 24 JUN 2007|

14 18158 EGYHAZI Zolta KSI 1 DEC 2009

15 15168 KALO Balazs DEBLS 2 AUG 2008|
E

16 15499 PINTER Armin MATE- 2 APR 2009| | | | | | |
G

17 16752 KONYA Daniel VAMAYV 8 SEP 2007| | | | | | |

18 16337 KISS Oliver DEBLS 18 DEC 2009| | | | | | |
E

19 13609 SCHMIDT Ferenc VESZP 11 JAN 2008|

20 14356 CZAKO Patrik Mark SZHB 11 APR 2009|

21 14804 SZABOLCSI Szabolcs Vencel NYPLE 20 APR 2008|

22 17204 SITKEI Tamas APLE  17JuL 2008|

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 22; Total number of athletes: 22; Targets available: 22 (1-22)

Legend 1DESE8B4
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 10 JUN 2024, 18:57 110000FSA1606241345.1.AP40Y.0.001.pdf BCFC 20 Page 1 of 1
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag

- MAGYAR - - MAEYAR -
START LIST s
10m Légpisztoly serdulo leany =|
Individual =
Budapest /’o :

SUN 16 JUN 2024, START TIME 13:45

Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Nation |Date of Birth 1| 2| 3| 2 Total [Remarks

23 16012 GUNCZER Lena Anna KSI 4 NOV 2010 |
24 17923 LAZAR Leila SZHB 17 FEB 2010
25 18269 KEREPECZKI Bianka KSI 9 FEB 2011

26 17353 VARGA Viktoria Veronika SZHB 18FEB 2013[

27 18214 LAZAR Boroka KsI 24 FEB 2011
28 17191 BENKEI Petra NYPLE 29 MAR 2010|
29 17213 VARGA Timea Lilla SZHB  8JUL2010|
30 16872 HUDRA Bianka DEBLS 5 FEB 2011
E
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 8; Targets available: 8 (23-30)

Legend B0OB8D0B2
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 10 JUN 2024, 18:57 100000FSA1606241345.1.AP40WS.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag

: MAEYAR - : MAEYAR -
START LIST ~
25m Pisztoly no =
Qualification =
Budapest /'o :

SAT 15 JUN 2024, START TIME 09:00

Natio Series Sub
FP | Bib No |Name Stage Total |Remarks
n 1| 2| 3 Total
1 7818 DAVID Krisztina BHS Precision [
E  Rapid
2 12047 ANTAL-VARGA Vilma ZLK  Precision [
Rapid
4 8485 POLYOKANE Sike Renata BHS Precision [
E  Rapid
5 11039 VARGA Zalay Babett UTE Precision l
Rapid
6 18760 DURANGO Flores Diana ~ ECU Precision |
Cristina Rapid
7 12506 KOMAROMI Krisztina Panna TVS  Precision [
C  Rapid
9 18759 PEREZ Pena Andrea Maria ECU Precision [
Rapid
10 10622 MAJOR Veronika KELK Precision l
Rapid

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 8; Targets available: 8 (1-2;4-7;9-10)

Legend EASBE3FB
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 10 JUN 2024, 18:59 QO0000FSA1506240900.1.SPW.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag

: MAEYAR - - MAGYAR -
START LIST o
25m Pisztoly junior leany =
Qualification =
Budapest /’o :

SAT 15 JUN 2024, START TIME 09:00

Natio Series Sub
FP | Bib No [Name Stage Total |Remarks
n 1| 2| 3 Total
11 16764 KABINA Fanni KSI  Precision [
Rapid
12 15791 HADNAGY Viktoria Anna KSI  Precision l
Rapid
14 13261 DEZSI Vivien KSI  Precision l
Rapid
15 14250 DOMSITS Olivia Ditta UTE Precision [
Rapid
16 15823 GERGO Lilla KSI  Precision [
Rapid
17 11077 JAKO Miriam CTS Precision [
E  Rapid
19 11635 FAZEKAS Milla KSI  Precision [
Rapid

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 7; Targets available: 7 (11-12;14-17;19)

Legend 73C149B8
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 10 JUN 2024, 18:59 QO0000FSA1506240900.1.SPWJ.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag

SAT 15 JUN 2024, START TIME 10:00

START LIST
25m Pisztoly férfi
Individual

Budapest

Start . . Series Sub
Time Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Stage 1| 2| 3| Total Total |Remarks
10:00 1 6 15527 NAGY Tibor BHSE Precision
Rapid
1 7 13542 CZENE Jozsef Attila HVLK Precision
Rapid
1 9 3913 NEMETH Ferenc ZTE Precision
Rapid
1 10 4763 PINTER Erno Tibor ZTE Precision
Rapid
1 11 3407 SZOLLOSI Ferenc UTE Precision
Rapid
1 12 5581 GYORIK Csaba MATE- Precision
G Rapid
1 14 5989 BUDAI Csaba UTE Precision
Rapid
1 15 10313 VARGA Andras Viktor KSI Precision
Rapid
1 16 7606 SZALAI Ferenc UTE Precision
Rapid
1 17 13665 REDECSI Mate BHSE Precision
Rapid
1 19 5004 PAPP Laszlo ZLK Precision
Rapid
11:00 2 10 14237 SARKOZI Tamas Daniel ATTE Precision
Rapid
2 11 14940 TAKACS Peter TVSC Precision
Rapid
2 12 14876 SZABO Barna Adam KSI Precision
Rapid
2 14 6355 NAGY Laszlo TVSC Precision
Rapid
2 15 8217 SZABO Istvan Tamas DVLE Precision
Rapid
2 16 9935 OSKOLAS Imre ifj. TVSC Precision
Rapid
2 17 2694 DOME Istvan MTLE Precision
Rapid
2 19 6003 ORBAN Zsolt TSK Precision
Rapid

Version of 11 JUN 2024, 19:46

110000FSA1506241000.1.SPM.0.001.pdf

Page 1 of 2
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Series

S.tart Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Stage Sub Total |Remarks
Time 1 2 3 Total
11:00 2 20 10459 BARTOK Csaba TVSC Precision

Rapid
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 20; Total number of athletes: 20; Targets available: 40 (1-40)
Legend
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rly Relay
Version of 11 JUN 2024, 19:46 110000FSA1506241000.1.SPM.0.001.pdf BCFC 30
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag
START LIST

SAT 15 JUN 2024, START TIME 10:00

25m Pisztoly ifi leany

Individual
Budapest

* MAGYAR »

oA
=
=
=
o]
=
)

e

. Natio Series Sub
FP [ Bib No |[Name n Stage p | > | Total Total |Remarks
1 13146 ZSIGMOND-SELYEBY Agnes CST Precision
C  Rapid
2 16604 VINCZE Kata Sara KSI  Precision
Rapid
4 16052 VAS Emma UTE Precision
Rapid
5 12673 KALOCZI Szilvia Regina CST Precision
C  Rapid
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 4; Targets available: 40 (1-40)
Legend 9282916B
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 10 JUN 2024, 18:59 100000FSA1506241000.1.SPWY.0.001.pdf BCFC 27 Page 1 of 1
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag - WAETAR -
START LIST
25m Kozponti gyujtasu pisztoly
Individual

Budapest
SAT 15 JUN 2024, START TIME 11:00

. MAHYAH

oA
=
=
=
o]
&
)

K .

FP | Bib No |N Nation| St Series Sub | 1otal |Remark
1 o ame ation age ota emarks
1| 2| 3 Total
1 15527 NAGY Tibor BHSE Precision [
Rapid
2 3913 NEMETH Ferenc ZTE  Precision [
Rapid
4 3407 SZOLLOSI Ferenc UTE Precision l
Rapid
5 6375 SZECSENYI Szabolcs VAMA Precision [
\% Rapid
6 4763 PINTER Erno Tibor ZTE  Precision [
Rapid
7 13542 CZENE Jozsef Attila HVLK Precision l
Rapid
9 3905 DUDAS Istvan ZLK  Precision [
Rapid
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 7; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Legend A9ED657B
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 11 JUN 2024, 19:45 110000FSA1506241100.1.CFPM.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag

2

START LIST
5m Standard pisztoly

Individual
Budapest

SAT 15 JUN 2024, START TIME 16:20

FP

Bib No

Name

Nation Stage

Series Sub

1 2 Total Total

Remarks

1

10

11

12

14

15

16

14940

8217

3913

5915

14237

5581

4763

6375

5549

13542

15527

6355

10622

TAKACS Peter

SZABO Istvan Tamas

NEMETH Ferenc

JAMBRIK Istvan

SARKOZI Tamas Daniel

GYORIK Csaba

PINTER Erno Tibor

SZECSENYI Szabolcs

TAKACS Tibor Tamas

CZENE Jozsef Attila

NAGY Tibor

NAGY Laszlo

MAJOR Veronika

Version of 10 JUN 2024, 19:00

TVSC

DVLE

ZTE

BHSE

ATTE

MATE-

ZTE

VAMAYV 150 sec

EPLE

HVLK

BHSE

TVSC

KELK

150 sec

20 sec
10 sec

150 sec

20 sec
10 sec

150 sec

20 sec
10 sec

150 sec

20 sec
10 sec

150 sec

20 sec
10 sec

150 sec

20 sec

10 sec | | | |

150 sec

20 sec
10 sec

20 sec
10 sec

150 sec

20 sec
10 sec

150 sec

20 sec
10 sec

150 sec

20 sec
10 sec

150 sec

20 sec
10 sec

150 sec

20 sec
10 sec

110000FSA1506241620.1.STP.0.001.pdf
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Series Sub
FP | Bib No [Name Nation Stage T Total |Remarks
1 2 otal
17 9935 OSKOLAS Imre ifj. TVSC 150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
19 10313 VARGA Andras Viktor KSI 150 sec | |
20 sec
10 sec
20 10402 HUJBERT Daniel SZHB 150 sec | |
20 sec
10 sec
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16; Targets available: 16 (1-2;4-7;9-12;14-17;19-20)

9B7B74BF

Legend
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 10 JUN 2024, 19:00 110000FSA1506241620.1.STP.0.001.pdf BCFC 31 Page 2 of 2
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag ST T
START LIST
25m Standard pisztoly junior

Individual
Budapest
SAT 15 JUN 2024, START TIME 17:20

oA
=
=
=
o]
&
)

e

. Natio Series | sup

FP | Bib No |[Name n Stage p > ] Total Total |Remarks

9 13266 WEITE Hayden Karoly KSI 150 sec [
20 sec
10 sec

10 11077 JAKO Miriam CTS 150 sec [

E 20 sec

10 sec | | | |

11 13261 DEZSI Vivien KSI 150 sec |
20 sec
10 sec

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 3; Targets available: 16 (1-2;4-7;9-12;14-17;19-20)

Legend 1EF2DB9D
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 10 JUN 2024, 19:00 110000FSA1506241720.1.STPJ.0.001.pdf BCFC 37 Page 1 of 1
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag

: MAGYAR - - MAEYAR -
START LIST o
25m Gyorstuzelo pisztoly junior fit =|
Qualification :—;,
Budapest /’o :

SUN 16 JUN 2024, START TIME 13:00

Start , Natio Seconds Sub
Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name n Stage 8| 6| 7| Total Total [Remarks
13.00 1 A 15081 NAGY Akos Karoly TVS Stage 1 [
C Stage 2
1 B 13266 WEITE Hayden Karoly KSI Stage 1 [
Stage 2
1 C 13665 REDECSIMate BHS Stage 1 [
E Stage 2
1 D 11926 LACZIK David RAB Stage 1 [
A Stage 2
13:40 2 A 14876 SZABO Barna Adam KSI Stage 1 [
Stage 2
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 5; Total number of athletes: 5; Targets available: 8 (1-8)

Legend 4F863C35
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rly Relay
Version of 10 JUN 2024, 19:00 Q10000FSA1606241300.1.RFPMJ.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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WAEVAR - 10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag

- MAGYAR -
START LIST o
25m Gyorstuzelo pisztoly =
Qualification =)
Budapest /’o :

SUN 16 JUN 2024, START TIME 13:40

Start . Natio Seconds Sub
Time Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name n Stage 8| 6| 7| Total Total |Remarks
13:40 2 B 5549 TAKACS Tibor Tamas EPLE Stage 1 [
Stage 2
2 C 14940 TAKACS Peter TVS Stage 1 [
C Stage 2
2 D 5004 PAPP Laszlo ZLK Stage 1 [
Stage 2
14:20 3 A 10459 BARTOK Csaba TVS Stage 1 [
C Stage 2
3 B 8217 SZABO Istvan Tamas DVLE Stage 1 [
Stage 2
3 C 5915 JAMBRIK Istvan BHS Stage 1 [
E Stage 2
3 D 9935 OSKOLAS Imre ifj. TVS Stage 1 [
C Stage 2
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 7; Targets available: 8 (1-8)

Legend 52CD632A
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rly Relay
Version of 10 JUN 2024, 19:00 Q10000FSA1606241340.1.RFPM.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag
START LIST
50m Pisztoly

Individual
Budapest
SAT 15 JUN 2024, START TIME 11:30

FP | Bib No |Name Natio| . te of Birtn Series Total |Remarks
n 1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6

7 13542 CZENE Jozsef Attila HVLK 20 APR 1957] | | | | | | l |
8 6355 NAGY Laszlo EVS saprtorol | [ T T T ] | |
9 6003 ORBAN Zsolt TSK  210CT 1968 | | | | | | [ |
10 2804 KULCSAR Peter dr. UTE 25 JAN 1955 [ | | | | | | |
11 8217 SZABO Istvan Tamas DVLE 4 MAY 1977] | | | | | | | |
12 14237 SARKOZI Tamas Daniel ATTE 26 JUL 1969| | | | | | | | |
13 12826 MEZEI Gabor APLE 28 JAN 1961 [ | | | | | | |
14 8241 SZUCS Gergely UTE 12 JUN 1977] | | | | | | | |
15 17234 TRAJER Szabolcs KSI 9 APR 2001| | | | | | | | |
16 10759 SZEMAN David SZH 29 JAN 1999 | | | | | | | |
17 5004 PAPP Laszlo ZLK 17 JuL 1964| | | | | | | | |
18 12135 TOTH Gabor UTE 11 AUG 1973 | | | | [ | [ |

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 44703415
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 11 JUN 2024, 17:27 110000FSA1506241130.1.FPM.0.001.pdf BCFC 35 Page 1 of 1
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag
START LIST
50m Pisztoly junior

Individual
Budapest
SAT 15 JUN 2024, START TIME 11:30

* MAGYAR »

oA
=
=
=
o]
=
)

e

. Natio Series
FP | Bib No [Name Date of Birth Total |Remarks
n 1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
19 17009 TOKODI Andras Laszlo KLSE 10 JUN 2009 | | | | | | [
20 11077 JAKO Miriam CTS  31JAN 2004| | | | | | | [
E
21 14683 TOKODI Tibor Bence KLSE 3 FEB 2004| | | | | | | |
22 13447 VLASZACS Tamas KSI 25 FEB 2003 | | | | | | |
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 4; Targets available: 78 (2-79)
Legend 5AB33EGE
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 11 JUN 2024, 17:25 110000FSA1506241130.1.FPMJ.0.001.pdf BCFC 34 Page 1 of 1
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag
START LIST
50m Puska 3 testhelyzet junior leany

Qualification
Budapest
SAT 15 JUN 2024, START TIME 11:30

Series Sub

FP | Bib No |[Name Nation | Position p > ] Total

Total [Remarks

15 17055 BOZSOLIK Sarolta PVSK Kneeling l

Prone
Standing

16 16823 POPOVICS Palma MATE- Kneeling l

G Prone

Standing | | | |

17 13596 HEGEDUS Abigel PVSK Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

18 11435 TOTH Anna UTE Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

19 14044 JURONICS Anna Boglarka PVSK Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

20 16144 JOVAN Noemi TVSC Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

21 11730 VINTZE Regina EVSE Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

22 15033 FERIK Csilla MATE- Kneeling |

G Prone

Standing | | | |

23 11582 TOMA Reka UTE  Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9; Targets available: 9 (15-23)

Legend B6AA47ABE

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Version of 10 JUN 2024, 19:01 QO0000FSA1506241130.1.R3PWJ.0.001.pdf BCFC 17 Page 1 of 1
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag
START LIST
50m Puska fekvo férfi

Individual
Budapest
SAT 15 JUN 2024, START TIME 13:40

FP | Bib No [Name Nation Date of Birth Series Total |Remarks
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6

3 5176 FARKAS Ferenc ZLK 2 MAY 1965 | | | | | | l |
4 11774 SZABO Istvan ;AKTAHAR 2oectoes | T T T T 1] | |
5 10672 PRAGAI Patrik UTE 16 JAN 1998 | | | | | | | |
6 10999 SZABO Marcell ZTE 16 JAN 2002 | | | | | | | |
7 12899 HORVATH Gabor if. ECS 11 FEB 1986| | | | | | | | |
8 9369 SIMO Komel BHSE 26 JUN 1984] | | | [ | | | |
9 17761 KIRALY Robert Belian SSC 1AUG 1984] | | | | | | | |
10 10065 KOCZOR Peter Pal UTE 24 JUL 1989 | | | | | | | |
11 2213 GARTAIl Imre dr. ZLK 5 JAN 1953 | | | | | | | |
13 5999 BEREGI Zoltan Janos ;AKTAHAR 11.0CT 1968| | | | | | | | |
14 12163 TOTH Gyula GSE 22 Nov 1968 | | | | | | | |
15 4056 AGOT Gyorgy APLE 24 FEB 1960| | | | | | | | |
16 9169 SZABIAN Norbert UTE 24 SEP 1982 | | | | | | | |
17 7003 SZALAI Mihaly APLE 20CT 1972 | | | | | | | |
18 10087 MACZKO Janos ifj. ;AKTAHAR 16 SEP 1989) | | | | | | | |

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 15; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend BE208248

BibNo  BibNumber F Firing Point

Version of 11 JUN 2024, 19:33 110000F SA1506241340.1.RPRM.0.001.pdf BCFC 11 Page 1 of 1
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag
START LIST
50m Puska fekvo no

Individual
Budapest
SAT 15 JUN 2024, START TIME 13:40

. MAHYAB
(-]

* MAGYAR »

oA

=

=

(- -] | :

o]

E; W3
)

oF -

) Natio Series
FP | Bib No |Name Date of Birth Total [Remarks
n 1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
19 10381 BIATOVSZKI Mira Zsuzsanna TVS 19 JUN 1992] | | | | | | [
C
20 11471 BORSOS Fanni EVS 6MAR 2000| | | | | | | |
E
21 15806 KONKOLY Rozsa KLSE 11 MAR 1973 | | | | | | |
22 13127 NAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna BHS 13 FEB 2002| | | | | | | |
E
23 6686 FEHER Andrea APLE 23 UL 1971 | | | | | | |
24 10815 TOMA Dorina UTE 14 SEP 1999 | | | | | | |
25 12039 STORCZ Julia Agnes PVS 21 JAN 2002] | | | | | | |
K
26 10827 SZALAI Fatime APLE 23 0CT 1999| | | | | | | |
27 5784 MOLNAR Aniko Margit UTE 12 DEC 1967| | | | | | | |
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9; Targets available: 9 (19-27)
Legend 768A1D51
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 10 JUN 2024, 19:01 I00000F SA1506241340.1.RPRW.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag
START LIST
50m Puska fekvo junior fiu

Individual
Budapest
SAT 15 JUN 2024, START TIME 15:10

- MAHYAB
- 0

Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Nation |Date of Birth Total [Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
2 11710 KALMAN Balint ZTE 20 MAR 2005 | | | | | | [ |
3 11067 WITTMANN Peter APLE 21 SEP 2003] | | | | | | [ |
4 12195 RACZ Aron BHSE 24 0CT 2006 | | | | | | [ |
5 14382 DEVENYI Botond MATE- 6 JAN 2006| | | | | | | | |
G
6 13460 TANKOVICS Tamas ZTE 13 SEP 2006| | | | | | | | |
7 11326 RESCSIK Csaba CTSE  6JuL 2004| | | | | | | | |
8 11062 TOROK Ferenc CSTC 30 MAY 2003 | | | | [ | [ |
9 13814 BAKSICS Daniel PVSK 16 FEB 2008 | | | | | | | |
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 8; Targets available: 8 (2-9)
Legend 8BCE9F4F
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 10 JUN 2024, 19:01 [10000FSA1506241510.1.RPRMJ.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag
START LIST
50m Puska fekvo ifi fiu

Individual
Budapest
SAT 15 JUN 2024, START TIME 15:10

) Natio Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Date of Birth Total [Remarks
n 1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
10 15091 TOTH Bajnai Bruno Roland ~ KLSE 18 DEC 2007 | | | | | |
11 15402 MARTA Akos BHS wmavzorl | | T T T 1
E
12 13339 KERTAI Szabolcs UTE 22 FEB 2007] | | | | | |
13 16851 PALIK Peter Zsombor EVS 23FEB 2008| | | | | | |
E
14 13338 FUGLOVICS Armand UTE  7DEC 2007] | | | | | |
15 17428 VARGA Tamas CST 9 DEC 2007] | | | | | |
c
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6; Targets available: 6 (10-15)
Legend D1952C47
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 10 JUN 2024, 19:01 [10000FSA1506241510.1.RPRMY.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag
START LIST
50m Puska fekvo junior leany

Individual
Budapest
SAT 15 JUN 2024, START TIME 15:10

- MAHYAB
- 0

* MAGYAR »

oA

=

=

= A

o]

E; W
)

K .

) Natio Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Date of Birth Total [Remarks
n 1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
16 16597 TOKAI Dora Andrea CST  &NoV 2006 | | | | | | [
C
17 17055 BOZSOLIK Sarolta PVS 26 sep 2oo7| | | | | | | |
K
18 12568 BORSOS Eszter UTE 11 MAR 2005 | | | | | | |
19 16144 JOVAN Noemi TVS 17 JAN 2006 | | | | | | |
o}
20 11582 TOMA Reka UTE 12 SEP 2006| | | | | | | |
21 14044 JURONICS AnnaBoglaka PVS 1wnzo08 | | 1 1 1 | |
K
22 11435 TOTH Anna UTE 14 OCT 2005 | [ | | | | |
23 11730 VINTZE Regina EVS 28 MAR 2005| | | | | | | |
E
24 13596 HEGEDUS Abigel PVS 6MAR 2008| I I I I I I I
K
25 11055 FARKAS Dora EVS 23 APR 2003] | | | | | | |
E
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10; Targets available: 10 (16-25)
Legend F13C6265
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 10 JUN 2024, 19:01 I00000FSA1506241510.1.RPRWJ.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag
START LIST
50m Puska fekvo ifi leany

Individual
Budapest
SAT 15 JUN 2024, START TIME 15:10

Series
FP | Bib No |Name Nation |Date of Birth Total [Remarks
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
26 17283 DEVENYI Kincso Flora MATE- 15 APR 2009| | | | | | | [ |
G

27 15701 ANDRASSY FruzsinaEva  EVSE  100CT 2008| | | | | | | | |

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 2; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend FCDA395A

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Version of 10 JUN 2024, 19:01 I00000FSA1506241510.1.RPRWY.0.001.pdf BCFC 12 Page 1 of 1
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. MAHYAH

10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag

START LIST

50m Puska 3 testhelyzet férfi

Qualification
Budapest
SUN 16 JUN 2024, START TIME 09:25

MAHYAB

oo
~
=l
=
[

=
20k -

. Natio - Series | sup

FP | Bib No [Name n Position p Total Total |Remarks
8 10999 SZABO Marcell ZTE Kneeling

Prone

Standing
9 7003 SZALAI Mihaly APLE Kneeling

Prone

Standing
10 10693 VAS Peter EVS Kneeling

E Prone

Standing |
11 9287 SOMOGYI Peter ZTE Kneeling

Prone

Standing
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 4; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend
Bib No

Bib Number

Version of 10 JUN 2024, 19:00

FP Firing Point

Q10000FSA1606240925.1.R3PM.0.001.pdf
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10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag

START LIST

50m Puska 3 testhelyzet junior fiu

Qualification
Budapest
SUN 16 JUN 2024, START TIME 09:25

oA
=
=
=
o]
E;.
)

K .

* MAGYAR »

Series Sub
FP | Bib No |Name Nation | Position Total Total |Remarks
1 2 ota
12 13317 HAVJAR Kristof MATE- Kneeling
G Prone
Standing | | | |
13 13814 BAKSICS Daniel PVSK Kneeling
Prone
Standing
14 11326 RESCSIK Csaba CTSE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
15 11492 DENES Andras MATE- Kneeling
G Prone
Standing | | | |
16 12195 RACZ Aron BHSE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
17 11062 TOROK Ferenc CSTC Kneeling
Prone
Standing
18 11710 KALMAN Balint ZTE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
19 14283 LEVAI Csongor MATE- Kneeling
G Prone
Standing | | | |
20 11067 WITTMANN Peter APLE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend

Bib No

Bib Number

Version of 10 JUN 2024, 19:00

FP Firing Point

Q10000FSA1606240925.1.R3PMJ.0.001.pdf

BCFC

15

D11425ED

Page 1 of 1

MAGYAR SPORTLOVOK SZOVETSEGE

P a5

HuncARIAN SHOOTING FEDERATION

1=\

Created with the DynamicPDF Essentials Edition

S|

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



https://www.dynamicpdf.com/essentials

10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag
START LIST

50m Puska 3 testhelyzet ifi fiu
Qualification

SUN 16 JUN 2024, START TIME 09:25

Budapest

MAGYAR -

. Natio ” Series | sup

FP | Bib No |[Name n Position p Total Total |Remarks
21 13338 FUGLOVICS Armand UTE Kbneeling

Prone

Standing
22 15402 MARTA Akos BHS Kneeling

E Prone

Standing | |
23 13339 KERTAI Szabolcs UTE Kbneeling

Prone

Standing

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 3; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend
Bib No

Bib Number

Version of 10 JUN 2024, 19:01

FP

Firing Point

Q10000FSA1606240925.1.R3PMY.0.001.pdf BCFC 36 Page 1 of 1
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. MAHYAH

10-25-50m Budapest Bajnoksag
START LIST

50m Puska 3 testhelyzet no

Qualification

Budapest
SUN 16 JUN 2024, START TIME 11:30

MAHYAB

oA
=
=
=
o]
&
)

K .

FP

Bib No

Name

Nation

Position

Series

1

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

8

10

11

12

13

14

10381

13127

10815

10827

10945

11778

11012

BIATOVSZKI Mira Zsuzsanna TVSC Kneeling

NAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna

TOMA Dorina

SZALAI Fatime

DENES Eszter

FARKAS Agnes

BAJOS Gitta

BHSE

UTE

APLE

UTE

MATE-

EVSE

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing |

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 7; Targets available: 7 (8-14)

Legend

Bib No

Bib Number

Version of 10 JUN 2024, 19:01

FP

QO0000FSA1606241130.1.R3PW.0.001.pdf

Firing Point

D68A077B
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